Power capacitors, LV
R2-27
Three-phase power capacitor with automatic
protection
CSB-A
The CSB-A capacitors with automatic switch
protection are fixed compensation units that
have been designed for reactive energy

(mm2)
Weight (kg) Dimensions (mm)
width x height x depth Type Code
440 V 400 V
25 21 35 kA 33 63 16 15 360 x 814 x 186 CSB-A- 25 - 440 R2473H
37,5 31 35 kA 49 80 25 11 360 x 814 x 186 CSB-A- 37.5 - 440 R2473G
50 42 35 kA 66 100 25 16 360 x 814 x 186 CSB-A- 50 - 440 R2473J
60 50 35 kA 79 125 35 20 360 x 814 x 186 CSB-A- 60 - 440 R2473K
75 62 35 kA 99 160 50 21 360 x 1004 x 186 CSB-A- 75 - 440 R2473L
100 83 35 kA 131 200 70 26 360 x 1004 x 186 CSB-A- 100 - 440 R2473M
120 100 35 kA 158 250 95 28 360 x 1004 x 186 CSB-A- 120 - 440 R2473N
A
CSB-A-60 270
CSB-A-100 460